

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 17-2423 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Passed

File created: 9/26/2017 In control: Clerk/Recorder

Title: District Resolutions to Transition to Even-Year Elections Pursuant to Senate Bill 415 (California Voter

10/17/2017

Final action:

Participation Act)

10/17/2017

Sponsors:

On agenda:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. District Resolutions to Transition to Even-Year Elections.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/17/2017	1	Board of Supervisors	approved	Pass

District Resolutions to Transition to Even-Year Elections Pursuant to Senate Bill 415 (California Voter Participation Act)

That the Board of Supervisors receive staff report; receive staff impact analysis and district resolution for the Jacoby Creek County Water District; and approve Jacoby Creek County Water District Resolution to transition to even-year elections pursuant to California Elections Code, Sections 14050-14057.